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Grand Prix Rapid PLZEŇ
Event No. 1
Event 10m Rifle ISSF Women
Date 29.11.2014

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total Final

1 142 VOGNAROVÁ Gabriela CZE 103,3 104,5 102,0 104,4 414,2 204,9
29xIT

2 143 VRÁNKOVÁ Monika CZE 104,9 102,2 104,2 101,6 412,9 204,0
29xIT

3 126 BRABCOVÁ Aneta CZE 104,2 103,0 104,1 102,8 414,1 183,2
30xIT

4 96 ŠVECOVÁ Lucie CZE 102,2 101,1 103,4 104,1 410,8 161,8
27xIT

5 164 ŠOSTKOVÁ Zuzana CZE 105,6 101,5 106,2 104,8 418,1 140,6
32xIT

6 66 FRANCOVÁ Martina CZE 103,9 102,5 103,1 103,4 412,9 119,8
26xIT

7 216 KRAČMAROVÁ Alžběta CZE 100,0 102,5 100,4 100,0 402,9 97,4
19xIT

8 13 LAUERMANNOVÁ Jana CZE 101,6 103,4 102,5 101,7 409,2 77,5
25xIT

9 213 HULÍKOVÁ Dana CZE 99,5 99,5 98,8 99,9 397,7
14xIT

10 6 KRZYKOWSKI Cindy GER - BERLIN100,9 94,4 97,8 103,3 396,4
16xIT

11 224 JECHOVÁ Marie CZE 97,5 99,7 100,8 97,9 395,9
15xIT

12 157 HUBENÁ Šárka CZE 88,5 97,2 93,9 92,8 372,4
7xIT

SCOPI software
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Grand Prix Rapid PLZEŇ
Event No. 1 - Final
Event 10m Rifle ISSF Women
Date 29.11.2014

Rank No. Name Nat. Qualif.  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9. Final

1 142 VOGNAROVÁ Gabriela CZE 414,2 31,4 63,1 83,6 104,1 124,1 143,7 164,0 184,6 204,9 204,9
31,4 31,7 20,5 20,5 20,0 19,6 20,3 20,6 20,3
10,5 10,4 9,9 10,4 9,7 9,5 9,9 10,3 9,7

10,1 10,8 10,6 10,1 10,3 10,1 10,4 10,3 10,6

10,8 10,5

2 143 VRÁNKOVÁ Monika CZE 412,9 29,6 60,2 81,0 102,1 123,0 143,8 164,4 184,0 204,0 204,0
29,6 30,6 20,8 21,1 20,9 20,8 20,6 19,6 20,0
10,2 9,8 10,3 10,6 10,4 10,2 10,6 10,5 9,9

9,9 10,3 10,5 10,5 10,5 10,6 10,0 9,1 10,1

9,5 10,5

3 126 BRABCOVÁ Aneta CZE 414,1 31,0 61,6 82,5 102,3 122,3 142,9 162,9 183,2 183,2
31,0 30,6 20,9 19,8 20,0 20,6 20,0 20,3
10,6 10,2 10,6 9,7 10,3 10,6 10,0 10,0

10,1 10,5 10,3 10,1 9,7 10,0 10,0 10,3

10,3 9,9

4 96 ŠVECOVÁ Lucie CZE 410,8 31,3 62,0 82,3 102,8 123,3 143,4 161,8 161,8
31,3 30,7 20,3 20,5 20,5 20,1 18,4
10,7 10,3 10,1 10,2 10,4 10,2 9,3

10,1 10,8 10,2 10,3 10,1 9,9 9,1

10,5 9,6

5 164 ŠOSTKOVÁ Zuzana CZE 418,1 29,3 60,5 80,7 100,2 120,0 140,6 140,6
29,3 31,2 20,2 19,5 19,8 20,6

9,8 10,2 10,1 9,2 9,8 10,3

9,8 10,3 10,1 10,3 10,0 10,3

9,7 10,7

6 66 FRANCOVÁ Martina CZE 412,9 30,1 59,8 79,8 100,8 119,8 119,8
30,1 29,7 20,0 21,0 19,0
10,6 10,3 9,7 10,6 10,3

10,4 9,5 10,3 10,4 8,7

9,1 9,9

7 216 KRAČMAROVÁ Alžběta CZE 402,9 29,7 59,6 78,1 97,4 97,4
29,7 29,9 18,5 19,3
10,4 10,1 10,1 10,1

9,2 10,0 8,4 9,2

10,1 9,8

8 13 LAUERMANNOVÁ Jana CZE 409,2 29,6 59,3 77,5 77,5
29,6 29,7 18,2
10,5 10,0 9,2

10,0 9,7 9,0

9,1 10,0

SCOPI software
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Grand Prix Rapid PLZEŇ
Event No. 2
Event 10m Rifle ISSF Junior female
Date 29.11.2014

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total Final

1 129 FOISTOVÁ Nikola CZE 102,3 103,0 104,3 102,3 411,9 203,0
25xIT

2 163 ŠIRLOVÁ Michaela CZE 102,0 102,5 102,0 103,2 409,7 201,1
29xIT

3 176 BRÁZDOVÁ Lucie CZE 102,1 102,0 102,5 102,6 409,2 181,3
24xIT

4 219 PAPROCKÁ Kateřina CZE 102,8 102,3 102,9 103,4 411,4 159,7
30xIT

5 153 BARTONÍČKOVÁ Vlasta CZE 100,3 103,4 104,3 101,6 409,6 139,0
22xIT

6 128 DIVÍŠKOVÁ Kateřina CZE 102,7 101,1 102,4 101,7 407,9 116,7
23xIT

7 107 JANOUŠKOVÁ Kateřina CZE 101,2 100,6 101,5 104,5 407,8 98,4
26xIT

8 179 HELEŠICOVÁ  Barbora CZE 102,0 103,4 100,0 102,9 408,3 77,6
27xIT

9 76 KOKOŠKOVÁ Daniela CZE 101,9 100,8 102,1 102,9 407,7
24xIT

10 72 JANKOVÁ Michaela CZE 103,3 101,4 101,2 101,3 407,2
23xIT

11 177 DUDOVÁ Lucie CZE 99,5 100,8 104,6 102,1 407,0
24xIT

12 148 BORKOVCOVÁ Klára CZE 100,2 102,2 102,6 101,7 406,7
22xIT

13 78 KOLAŘÍKOVÁ Kateřina CZE 99,4 100,1 103,5 103,5 406,5
22xIT

14 146 BAHULOVÁ Martina CZE 100,2 102,7 100,8 100,5 404,2
21xIT

15 154 BRABCOVÁ Karolína CZE 98,8 99,9 102,2 102,3 403,2
18xIT

16 225 RÝGLOVÁ Anna CZE 98,5 102,4 102,7 99,2 402,8
17xIT

17 127 DAVIDOVÁ Kateřina CZE 100,6 97,2 102,6 101,7 402,1
19xIT

18 232 NOVOTNÁ Michaela CZE 99,3 99,2 101,4 101,9 401,8
19xIT

19 147 VACULÍKOVÁ Sabina CZE 98,9 100,2 99,9 102,5 401,5
20xIT

20 156 FRANCEOVÁ Kateřina CZE 99,5 102,0 99,8 99,8 401,1
16xIT

21 104 POKORNÁ Eva CZE 103,0 99,0 100,2 98,6 400,8
19xIT

22 105 BAJANOVA Lucie CZE 100,8 98,4 99,4 101,3 399,9
17xIT

23 97 TEŘLOVÁ Michaela CZE 99,7 100,7 99,7 99,2 399,3
17xIT

24 144 KARASOVÁ Sára CZE 100,3 99,1 99,0 99,8 398,2
19xIT

25 98 THURNWALDOVÁ Sabina CZE 98,1 100,7 100,9 98,0 397,7
19xIT

Program



26 158 KAILOVÁ Michaela CZE 98,9 99,6 99,0 99,5 397,0
18xIT

27 67 HAJŠMANOVÁ Eva CZE 98,7 96,1 99,5 100,0 394,3
15xIT

28 192 VINŠOVÁ Johana CZE 97,6 97,8 96,0 98,9 390,3
14xIT

SCOPI software



Grand Prix Rapid PLZEŇ
Event No. 2 - Final
Event 10m Rifle ISSF Junior female
Date 29.11.2014

Rank No. Name Nat. Qualif.  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9. Final

1 129 FOISTOVÁ Nikola CZE 411,9 29,9 60,2 80,7 100,4 119,8 140,2 161,2 182,1 203,0 203,0
29,9 30,3 20,5 19,7 19,4 20,4 21,0 20,9 20,9

9,6 10,2 10,4 10,1 9,7 10,4 10,6 10,2 10,8

10,1 10,3 10,1 9,6 9,7 10,0 10,4 10,7 10,1

10,2 9,8

2 163 ŠIRLOVÁ Michaela CZE 409,7 30,5 60,7 81,9 101,4 121,4 141,9 161,9 182,2 201,1 201,1
30,5 30,2 21,2 19,5 20,0 20,5 20,0 20,3 18,9

9,9 9,8 10,4 9,6 10,3 10,3 10,5 9,9 10,0

10,0 9,7 10,8 9,9 9,7 10,2 9,5 10,4 8,9

10,6 10,7

3 176 BRÁZDOVÁ Lucie CZE 409,2 29,5 58,4 78,9 99,6 120,6 141,1 160,7 181,3 181,3
29,5 28,9 20,5 20,7 21,0 20,5 19,6 20,6
10,0 9,3 10,3 10,6 10,3 10,3 9,6 10,4

10,1 9,7 10,2 10,1 10,7 10,2 10,0 10,2

9,4 9,9

4 219 PAPROCKÁ Kateřina CZE 411,4 31,0 61,9 82,4 101,9 120,6 140,3 159,7 159,7
31,0 30,9 20,5 19,5 18,7 19,7 19,4
10,5 10,9 10,8 10,0 9,5 9,5 10,1

10,6 9,8 9,7 9,5 9,2 10,2 9,3

9,9 10,2

5 153 BARTONÍČKOVÁ Vlasta CZE 409,6 29,9 58,3 78,3 98,6 119,1 139,0 139,0
29,9 28,4 20,0 20,3 20,5 19,9
10,3 9,2 9,4 9,6 9,8 9,6

9,8 9,0 10,6 10,7 10,7 10,3

9,8 10,2

6 128 DIVÍŠKOVÁ Kateřina CZE 407,9 30,0 61,4 80,8 98,7 116,7 116,7
30,0 31,4 19,4 17,9 18,0
10,5 10,6 9,9 9,4 10,1

10,4 10,3 9,5 8,5 7,9

9,1 10,5

7 107 JANOUŠKOVÁ Kateřina CZE 407,8 28,7 58,9 78,8 98,4 98,4
28,7 30,2 19,9 19,6
10,5 10,2 10,4 9,4

7,6 9,9 9,5 10,2

10,6 10,1

8 179 HELEŠICOVÁ  Barbora CZE 408,3 28,6 58,3 77,6 77,6
28,6 29,7 19,3
10,5 9,6 9,1

9,0 9,6 10,2

9,1 10,5

SCOPI software
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Grand Prix Rapid PLZEŇ
Event No. 3
Event 10m Pistol Women
Date 29.11.2014

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total Final

1 74 JONÁKOVÁ Šárka CZE 93 98 93 96 380 197,6
12xIT

2 40 BEZDĚČNÁ Denisa CZE 95 95 95 90 375 197,2
8xIT

3 102 ZÍSKALOVÁ Silvie CZE 95 89 96 94 374 174,8
11xIT

4 52 KÖNIGOVÁ Marcela CZE 94 94 91 93 372 154,4
8xIT

5 23 KRYKORKOVÁ Markéta CZE 96 92 93 93 374 136,0
4xIT

6 211 ZÁMYSLICKÁ Jarmila CZE 93 94 92 96 375 116,0
8xIT

7 32 BRABCOVÁ Jana CZE 91 93 95 97 376 96,0
4xIT

8 134 PŘIBÁŇOVÁ Tereza CZE 96 91 92 96 375 74,1
9xIT

9 215 HOJDÍKOVÁ Hedvika CZE 93 93 94 92 372
7xIT

10 84 MUSILOVÁ Michaela CZE 91 94 93 93 371
9xIT

11 170 DĚDOVÁ Anna CZE 95 92 89 93 369
7xIT

12 185 FIALOVÁ Martina CZE 93 94 95 87 369
7xIT

13 1 GAJANOVÁ Lenka SVK 91 94 90 92 367
9xIT

14 234 STODOLOVÁ Lenka CZE 93 88 91 93 365
9xIT

15 195 BAUMGARTNEROVÁ Sára CZE 89 88 92 92 361
3xIT

16 69 HEINRICHOVÁ Michala CZE 90 86 93 91 360
7xIT

17 24 NEORALOVÁ Barbora CZE 85 92 88 91 356
2xIT

18 137 STRNÁDKOVÁ Zdeňka CZE 92 88 84 83 347
4xIT

19 241 KOZÁKOVÁ Zdenka CZE 81 87 85 92 345
6xIT

20 19 MARČANOVÁ Jarmila CZE 79 85 89 86 339
9xIT

21 187 HERMELOVÁ Markéta CZE 86 87 86 80 339
4xIT

22 210 VRTIŠKOVÁ Renata CZE 85 84 80 87 336
4xIT

SCOPI software
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Grand Prix Rapid PLZEŇ
Event No. 3 - Final
Event 10m Pistol Women
Date 29.11.2014

Rank No. Name Nat. Qualif.  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9. Final

1 74 JONÁKOVÁ Šárka CZE 380 29,2 58,7 77,0 97,3 118,3 138,3 158,9 177,5 197,6 197,6
29,2 29,5 18,3 20,3 21,0 20,0 20,6 18,6 20,1

9,2 10,1 9,0 10,4 10,6 10,2 10,4 8,6 9,9

10,4 8,7 9,3 9,9 10,4 9,8 10,2 10,0 10,2

9,6 10,7

2 40 BEZDĚČNÁ Denisa CZE 375 30,1 59,8 79,0 98,3 117,4 138,0 158,3 177,5 197,2 197,2
30,1 29,7 19,2 19,3 19,1 20,6 20,3 19,2 19,7
10,5 10,4 9,7 10,0 10,3 10,1 9,9 9,6 9,6

9,8 9,3 9,5 9,3 8,8 10,5 10,4 9,6 10,1

9,8 10,0

3 102 ZÍSKALOVÁ Silvie CZE 374 28,6 57,8 77,6 97,1 116,5 137,0 155,6 174,8 174,8
28,6 29,2 19,8 19,5 19,4 20,5 18,6 19,2
10,0 9,0 9,4 9,6 10,0 10,4 10,1 9,4

9,4 10,2 10,4 9,9 9,4 10,1 8,5 9,8

9,2 10,0

4 52 KÖNIGOVÁ Marcela CZE 372 28,0 56,7 75,7 96,7 117,7 136,2 154,4 154,4
28,0 28,7 19,0 21,0 21,0 18,5 18,2

9,1 8,9 10,2 10,5 10,6 9,7 9,8

9,4 9,7 8,8 10,5 10,4 8,8 8,4

9,5 10,1

5 23 KRYKORKOVÁ Markéta CZE 374 28,7 59,1 78,4 98,6 117,3 136,0 136,0
28,7 30,4 19,3 20,2 18,7 18,7

9,2 10,5 9,9 10,3 9,5 9,6

8,7 9,8 9,4 9,9 9,2 9,1

10,8 10,1

6 211 ZÁMYSLICKÁ Jarmila CZE 375 28,2 58,1 77,8 96,5 116,0 116,0
28,2 29,9 19,7 18,7 19,5

9,6 10,8 10,2 9,9 10,5

9,1 10,0 9,5 8,8 9,0

9,5 9,1

7 32 BRABCOVÁ Jana CZE 376 27,0 55,9 76,0 96,0 96,0
27,0 28,9 20,1 20,0

9,1 9,6 9,5 10,4

8,0 8,9 10,6 9,6

9,9 10,4

8 134 PŘIBÁŇOVÁ Tereza CZE 375 25,7 54,5 74,1 74,1
25,7 28,8 19,6

6,7 9,2 9,6

9,2 9,8 10,0

9,8 9,8

SCOPI software
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Grand Prix Rapid PLZEŇ
Event No. 5
Event 10m Rifle ISSF Men
Date 29.11.2014

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total Final K.O.

1 71 HRČKULÁK David CZE 100,5 103,9 104,8 104,6 104,3 104,2 622,3 205,3
49xIT

2 135 ROZSYPAL Ondřej CZE 103,2 104,3 103,0 104,3 103,7 103,9 622,4 205,0
46xIT

3 68 HALODA Vladimír CZE 103,2 104,3 103,0 104,0 104,1 103,6 622,2 184,6
45xIT

4 231 HAVLÍK Martin CZE 102,8 102,8 102,0 103,4 102,9 101,9 615,8 161,7 10.7
41xIT

5 242 HAMAN Václav CZE 104,1 104,1 105,3 104,6 104,8 104,3 627,2 142,4 10.0
54xIT

6 54 SVÁČEK Petr CZE 101,1 101,1 103,5 102,9 103,6 101,5 613,7 121,5
38xIT

7 180 KOVÁČ Viliam CZE 101,5 103,3 103,5 101,9 102,2 102,4 614,8 100,6
36xIT

8 223 ČADEK Zdeněk CZE 101,4 102,1 103,4 100,6 102,3 103,2 613,0 78,7
36xIT

9 9 SCHWARZ Frank GER - BERLIN102,5 101,2 102,1 103,2 100,6 102,9 612,5
35xIT

10 46 BARTOŠEK Marek CZE 102,9 102,2 101,3 102,7 101,9 101,0 612,0
37xIT

11 233 ROZUM Michal CZE 104,8 100,2 102,7 102,5 101,0 100,7 611,9
37xIT

12 94 ŠMOL Petr CZE 99,9 99,9 102,9 104,8 100,2 102,6 610,3
35xIT

13 3 BOTT Jörg GER - BERLIN100,5 103,1 100,2 99,4 102,5 102,7 608,4
36xIT

14 59 CIPRO  Adam CZE 101,5 99,3 101,1 102,1 102,6 99,7 606,3
29xIT

15 4 GRAMSCH Benjamin GER - BERLIN100,3 99,1 99,4 100,5 100,4 100,0 599,7
23xIT

16 10 KASIPOVIČ Nikica BIH-SAR 94,6 96,8 99,8 100,5 99,6 101,9 593,2
24xIT

17 49 HULEC  Lukáš CZE 98,2 98,4 98,4 98,9 98,0 100,2 592,1
19xIT

18 168 HAMPL Jan CZE 92,7 94,8 93,2 98,8 95,5 92,9 567,9
11xIT

19 48 ŠŤASTNÝ Zdeněk CZE 91,7 96,8 91,7 98,0 90,0 95,1 563,3
13xIT

SCOPI software
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Grand Prix Rapid PLZEŇ
Event No. 5 - Final
Event 10m Rifle ISSF Men
Date 29.11.2014

Rank No. Name Nat. Qualif.  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9. Final

1 71 HRČKULÁK David CZE 622,3 31,0 61,1 81,3 102,2 123,2 144,3 164,3 185,7 205,3 205,3
31,0 30,1 20,2 20,9 21,0 21,1 20,0 21,4 19,6
10,5 10,0 9,5 10,2 10,5 10,2 9,6 10,7 9,5

9,6 10,0 10,7 10,7 10,5 10,9 10,4 10,7 10,1

10,9 10,1

2 135 ROZSYPAL Ondřej CZE 622,4 31,0 63,0 84,2 104,1 124,9 145,9 165,4 185,8 205,0 205,0
31,0 32,0 21,2 19,9 20,8 21,0 19,5 20,4 19,2
10,4 10,5 10,4 10,2 10,0 10,3 9,3 9,8 10,1

9,8 10,7 10,8 9,7 10,8 10,7 10,2 10,6 9,1

10,8 10,8

3 68 HALODA Vladimír CZE 622,2 31,3 61,5 81,7 102,6 123,0 143,3 164,0 184,6 184,6
31,3 30,2 20,2 20,9 20,4 20,3 20,7 20,6
10,6 9,4 10,1 10,9 10,0 10,3 10,7 10,3

10,5 10,2 10,1 10,0 10,4 10,0 10,0 10,3

10,2 10,6

4 231 HAVLÍK Martin CZE 615,8 30,8 62,0 81,9 102,2 122,1 142,4 161,7 161,7
30,8 31,2 19,9 20,3 19,9 20,3 19,3
10,0 10,7 10,4 10,6 9,2 9,9 9,4

10,7 10,5 9,5 9,7 10,7 10,4 9,9

10,1 10,0

Shot off 10,7

5 242 HAMAN Václav CZE 627,2 30,8 61,6 82,3 103,0 122,4 142,4 142,4
30,8 30,8 20,7 20,7 19,4 20,0
10,2 10,4 10,8 10,8 8,8 10,2

10,1 9,9 9,9 9,9 10,6 9,8

10,5 10,5

Shot off 10,0

6 54 SVÁČEK Petr CZE 613,7 29,8 60,2 81,1 101,4 121,5 121,5
29,8 30,4 20,9 20,3 20,1
10,5 9,3 10,3 10,0 10,2

9,7 10,7 10,6 10,3 9,9

9,6 10,4

7 180 KOVÁČ Viliam CZE 614,8 28,5 58,7 79,8 100,6 100,6
28,5 30,2 21,1 20,8
10,3 9,1 10,4 10,1

9,3 10,7 10,7 10,7

8,9 10,4

8 223 ČADEK Zdeněk CZE 613 29,9 58,1 78,7 78,7
29,9 28,2 20,6
10,3 9,8 10,8

9,4 9,6 9,8

10,2 8,8

SCOPI software
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Grand Prix Rapid PLZEŇ
Event No. 6
Event 10m Rifle ISSF Junior male
Date 29.11.2014

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total Final

1 87 NYMBURSKÝ Petr CZE 101,9 102,0 103,5 103,1 104,5 103,3 618,3 204,0
41xIT

2 238 KELNAR Václav CZE 102,9 99,4 102,3 97,8 102,3 100,9 605,6 201,9
27xIT

3 191 JEŘÁBEK Václav CZE 104,0 102,7 99,1 102,2 102,9 101,2 612,1 180,1
39xIT

4 125 NOVÁK Jakub CZE 102,7 103,6 101,0 101,9 102,6 98,7 610,5 158,9
34xIT

5 218 NEPEJCHAL Filip CZE 103,6 104,2 99,1 100,7 97,8 100,2 605,6 138,2
28xIT

6 239 PATYK David CZE 101,0 102,6 102,9 99,9 101,1 101,2 608,7 116,4
35xIT

7 64 ENTRICHEL Aleš CZE 103,3 101,6 100,8 103,9 102,2 104,4 616,2 98,4
40xIT

8 174 MÍKA Dominik CZE 103,9 101,3 103,2 103,8 104,2 99,9 616,3 76,6
39xIT

9 162 ŠANDA Jiří CZE 100,0 100,5 100,3 101,4 99,3 100,4 601,9
26xIT

10 92 SOBOTKA Dominik CZE 99,4 102,1 97,9 99,8 101,6 101,0 601,8
28xIT

11 226 KARKULÍN Adam CZE 99,8 100,3 98,4 99,9 101,1 102,0 601,5
27xIT

12 230 HAUER  Jiří CZE 97,8 97,6 99,2 102,1 102,8 101,1 600,6
28xIT

13 34 SMETANA František CZE 100,7 98,4 99,9 100,5 99,1 97,5 596,1
27xIT

14 14 MIKULČÍK Radek CZE 98,1 98,1 99,9 99,8 99,5 99,8 595,2
26xIT

15 99 TOMAN Matěj CZE 95,8 95,9 100,3 99,8 100,0 101,3 593,1
29xIT

16 120 KOŘÁN Vojtěch CZE 99,4 99,3 96,5 100,9 98,5 98,1 592,7
22xIT

17 181 KOVÁČ Daniel CZE 97,1 98,2 98,9 98,6 99,0 100,4 592,2
18xIT

18 103 ONDRAŠÍK Radek CZE 96,7 97,6 98,4 99,0 97,4 98,2 587,3
21xIT

19 88 OPALECKÝ Jan CZE 102,5 96,9 99,8 96,5 96,4 94,4 586,5
18xIT

20 237 BEK Kryštof CZE 99,5 98,6 99,3 97,6 94,0 95,9 584,9
15xIT

21 161 POLÁČEK Aleš CZE 93,7 100,2 99,0 98,1 94,3 98,8 584,1
20xIT

22 113 DEMJAN Jakub CZE 98,9 98,2 93,2 98,5 99,2 95,7 583,7
18xIT

23 33 HALA Lukáš CZE 94,1 94,9 97,4 98,7 97,7 100,1 582,9
16xIT

24 221 ZÁLIGER Tomáš CZE 92,2 95,8 99,5 99,9 94,5 94,1 576,0
20xIT

25 227 MERKNER Marek CZE 95,3 98,7 94,7 93,9 92,6 94,3 569,5
7xIT
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Grand Prix Rapid PLZEŇ
Event No. 6 - Final
Event 10m Rifle ISSF Junior male
Date 29.11.2014

Rank No. Name Nat. Qualif.  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9. Final

1 87 NYMBURSKÝ Petr CZE 618,3 30,1 61,2 82,6 102,1 121,8 142,4 163,1 183,2 204,0 204,0
30,1 31,1 21,4 19,5 19,7 20,6 20,7 20,1 20,8
10,4 10,2 10,7 9,9 9,4 10,2 10,0 9,8 10,4

10,1 10,4 10,7 9,6 10,3 10,4 10,7 10,3 10,4

9,6 10,5

2 238 KELNAR Václav CZE 605,6 31,0 60,9 81,8 102,3 122,7 142,4 163,3 181,7 201,9 201,9
31,0 29,9 20,9 20,5 20,4 19,7 20,9 18,4 20,2
10,2 9,2 10,5 10,4 10,7 9,7 10,3 9,3 10,8

10,4 10,4 10,4 10,1 9,7 10,0 10,6 9,1 9,4

10,4 10,3

3 191 JEŘÁBEK Václav CZE 612,1 31,4 62,4 82,0 100,2 120,2 140,0 160,0 180,1 180,1
31,4 31,0 19,6 18,2 20,0 19,8 20,0 20,1
10,9 10,3 10,4 8,8 9,9 10,4 10,4 9,6

10,4 10,1 9,2 9,4 10,1 9,4 9,6 10,5

10,1 10,6

4 125 NOVÁK Jakub CZE 610,5 29,6 61,3 81,7 101,4 120,7 139,8 158,9 158,9
29,6 31,7 20,4 19,7 19,3 19,1 19,1

9,4 10,7 10,3 10,5 9,5 9,2 8,9

10,6 10,4 10,1 9,2 9,8 9,9 10,2

9,6 10,6

5 218 NEPEJCHAL Filip CZE 605,6 29,2 59,8 79,8 99,4 118,8 138,2 138,2
29,2 30,6 20,0 19,6 19,4 19,4
10,5 10,6 9,9 9,7 9,9 9,4

9,6 9,7 10,1 9,9 9,5 10,0

9,1 10,3

6 239 PATYK David CZE 608,7 30,3 60,5 80,9 99,0 116,4 116,4
30,3 30,2 20,4 18,1 17,4

9,9 10,3 10,2 8,4 8,7

9,9 10,2 10,2 9,7 8,7

10,5 9,7

7 64 ENTRICHEL Aleš CZE 616,2 29,6 58,8 78,8 98,4 98,4
29,6 29,2 20,0 19,6
10,1 10,0 10,2 9,7

9,5 8,8 9,8 9,9

10,0 10,4

8 174 MÍKA Dominik CZE 616,3 27,4 56,9 76,6 76,6
27,4 29,5 19,7

8,4 10,1 9,7

9,5 10,3 10,0

9,5 9,1

SCOPI software
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Grand Prix Rapid PLZEŇ
Event No. 7
Event 10m Pistol Men
Date 29.11.2014

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total Final

1 61 DUBOVÝ Jindřich CZE 93 98 96 95 98 99 579 197,8
22xIT

2 31 KUŽVART  Pavel CZE 94 91 96 94 96 94 565 193,1
15xIT

3 139 TENK Martin CZE 97 93 92 97 96 96 571 173,8
11xIT

4 15 NIKOLAEV Nikolay CZE 95 96 90 94 97 96 568 152,9
11xIT

5 136 SKOPOVÝ  Pavel CZE 92 94 96 96 95 93 566 134,2
16xIT

6 25 PECHÁČEK Martin CZE 97 93 94 98 95 94 571 112,3
20xIT

7 30 PETERA Lubomír CZE 96 97 95 94 96 93 571 91,8
18xIT

8 222 POSTUPA Jiří CZE 96 92 95 93 96 95 567
16xIT

9 73 JONÁK  Vít CZE 91 96 93 96 92 95 563
17xIT

10 207 PACKAN Petr CZE 95 96 91 93 94 94 563
11xIT

11 65 FIALA Josef CZE 94 92 96 95 92 92 561
16xIT

12 29 KOTROUŠ Pavel CZE 92 97 95 90 95 92 561
12xIT

13 169 GELETI Jiří CZE 94 89 96 94 90 95 558
8xIT

14 188 ANDRUŠÍK Ivan CZE 97 91 93 90 93 93 557
14xIT

15 16 JANČA Oldřich CZE 92 90 93 94 91 95 555
14xIT

16 240 POLÁCH Jan CZE 92 96 91 94 90 92 555
8xIT

17 17 KRBEC Vít CZE 95 94 88 90 92 92 551
13xIT

18 22 KUREČKA Aleš CZE 91 90 88 93 93 92 547
13xIT

19 208 PETKOV  Plamen CZE 88 90 93 90 93 92 546
10xIT

20 39 ŠLECHTA Pavel CZE 90 92 94 90 89 90 545
5xIT

21 21 SCHOLZ Pavel CZE 90 92 92 89 87 88 538
6xIT

22 58 BITTNER Pavel CZE 91 94 84 86 88 91 534
4xIT

23 51 ČERNÝ Petr CZE 91 92 89 83 91 86 532
7xIT

24 18 MARČAN Vladimír CZE 89 85 81 91 93 92 531
6xIT

25 140 TOMAN Jan CZE 83 90 91 91 82 91 528
6xIT
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26 243 HOFFMAN Jiří CZE 87 88 89 89 90 85 528
6xIT

27 212 HRBEK Petr CZE 90 78 85 87 84 83 507
4xIT

28 138 ŠPAČEK Bohuslav CZE 84 83 82 87 87 82 505
3xIT

SCOPI software



Grand Prix Rapid PLZEŇ
Event No. 7 - Final
Event 10m Pistol Men
Date 29.11.2014

Rank No. Name Nat. Qualif.  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9. Final

1 61 DUBOVÝ Jindřich CZE 579 29,3 60,2 78,2 97,7 117,6 137,7 158,2 178,3 197,8 197,8
29,3 30,9 18,0 19,5 19,9 20,1 20,5 20,1 19,5

9,3 10,1 8,5 10,0 9,3 10,5 10,2 9,6 9,0

9,4 10,3 9,5 9,5 10,6 9,6 10,3 10,5 10,5

10,6 10,5

2 31 KUŽVART  Pavel CZE 565 29,4 58,4 79,6 97,2 116,0 135,8 155,3 174,0 193,1 193,1
29,4 29,0 21,2 17,6 18,8 19,8 19,5 18,7 19,1
10,1 10,5 10,3 9,0 9,3 10,8 9,3 9,4 10,2

9,4 10,3 10,9 8,6 9,5 9,0 10,2 9,3 8,9

9,9 8,2

3 139 TENK Martin CZE 571 29,7 57,5 76,9 97,5 116,5 134,7 154,8 173,8 173,8
29,7 27,8 19,4 20,6 19,0 18,2 20,1 19,0
10,1 10,0 9,5 10,7 9,2 9,1 9,9 10,2

9,3 9,4 9,9 9,9 9,8 9,1 10,2 8,8

10,3 8,4

4 15 NIKOLAEV Nikolay CZE 568 28,7 58,9 75,9 95,3 116,0 134,6 152,9 152,9
28,7 30,2 17,0 19,4 20,7 18,6 18,3

9,8 9,9 8,2 10,0 10,7 8,5 10,3

8,8 10,0 8,8 9,4 10,0 10,1 8,0

10,1 10,3

5 136 SKOPOVÝ  Pavel CZE 566 30,0 58,7 78,0 96,4 114,4 134,2 134,2
30,0 28,7 19,3 18,4 18,0 19,8
10,6 10,2 9,3 9,4 8,5 9,9

9,9 9,6 10,0 9,0 9,5 9,9

9,5 8,9

6 25 PECHÁČEK Martin CZE 571 29,0 57,3 74,7 95,1 112,3 112,3
29,0 28,3 17,4 20,4 17,2

9,5 10,6 9,5 10,2 9,2

10,1 9,9 7,9 10,2 8,0

9,4 7,8

7 30 PETERA Lubomír CZE 571 25,0 53,3 72,2 91,8 91,8
25,0 28,3 18,9 19,6

8,6 9,1 10,0 9,8

10,2 8,8 8,9 9,8

6,2 10,4

8 222 POSTUPA Jiří CZE 567 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0 0,0

0,0 0,0 0,0

0,0 0,0
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Grand Prix Rapid PLZEŇ
Event No. 8
Event 10m Pistol Junior male
Date 29.11.2014

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total Final

1 184 SENDLER Filip CZE 92 91 96 92 91 92 554 192,4
12xIT

2 123 FORMAN Jakub CZE 92 95 93 96 94 94 564 190,4
10xIT

3 55 ONDRUŠKA Jan CZE 93 94 92 96 96 94 565 172,0
15xIT

4 183 HARRER František CZE 88 93 90 98 99 91 559 151,8
13xIT

5 27 ŠANDA Richard CZE 91 96 90 94 88 94 553 131,1
7xIT

6 53 KRSEK Kryštof CZE 90 91 95 90 91 95 552 111,1
11xIT

7 47 KOSTELNÝ Jan CZE 90 96 93 92 93 92 556 90,4
10xIT

8 145 TENK Lukáš CZE 92 92 94 88 92 89 547 72,3
7xIT

9 26 RITNOŠÍK Adam CZE 90 91 92 91 92 90 546
6xIT

10 236 ŠEBEK Petr CZE 91 89 93 88 92 91 544
5xIT

11 45 TUPÝ Antonín CZE 86 93 93 89 82 95 538
13xIT

12 81 MIČKA Michal CZE 91 89 85 92 93 88 538
6xIT

13 193 BRÁZDA Šimon CZE 93 88 87 88 84 93 533
11xIT

14 203 KOREC Tomáš CZE 88 89 89 92 87 88 533
6xIT

15 56 DOMITRA Radek CZE 87 92 88 89 85 91 532
7xIT

16 160 PLÍŠEK Jindřich CZE 84 91 87 90 83 85 520
8xIT

17 42 HORVÁT David CZE 86 87 92 81 89 83 518
8xIT

18 44 SEDLÁČEK  Martin CZE 92 78 86 87 80 84 507
5xIT
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Grand Prix Rapid PLZEŇ
Event No. 8 - Final
Event 10m Pistol Junior male
Date 29.11.2014

Rank No. Name Nat. Qualif.  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9. Final

1 184 SENDLER Filip CZE 554 29,1 55,4 75,1 96,0 114,9 135,1 153,9 173,4 192,4 192,4
29,1 26,3 19,7 20,9 18,9 20,2 18,8 19,5 19,0

9,9 9,5 10,8 10,2 9,4 10,9 10,1 10,3 9,5

8,9 8,5 8,9 10,7 9,5 9,3 8,7 9,2 9,5

10,3 8,3

2 123 FORMAN Jakub CZE 564 29,3 55,9 74,1 93,5 113,2 132,9 152,1 172,1 190,4 190,4
29,3 26,6 18,2 19,4 19,7 19,7 19,2 20,0 18,3
10,7 9,7 8,1 9,3 10,0 9,5 9,0 9,5 7,6

10,7 7,7 10,1 10,1 9,7 10,2 10,2 10,5 10,7

7,9 9,2

3 55 ONDRUŠKA Jan CZE 565 27,2 56,8 77,4 95,6 114,8 133,6 151,9 172,0 172,0
27,2 29,6 20,6 18,2 19,2 18,8 18,3 20,1

9,2 9,4 10,6 9,3 9,0 10,3 9,0 10,4

8,2 10,4 10,0 8,9 10,2 8,5 9,3 9,7

9,8 9,8

4 183 HARRER František CZE 559 29,8 55,6 75,2 95,5 114,0 133,4 151,8 151,8
29,8 25,8 19,6 20,3 18,5 19,4 18,4
10,2 9,0 9,5 10,7 8,6 10,5 9,1

9,9 8,6 10,1 9,6 9,9 8,9 9,3

9,7 8,2

5 27 ŠANDA Richard CZE 553 26,1 56,0 74,4 93,4 113,2 131,1 131,1
26,1 29,9 18,4 19,0 19,8 17,9

8,2 10,6 9,2 10,1 10,0 9,6

9,5 10,0 9,2 8,9 9,8 8,3

8,4 9,3

6 53 KRSEK Kryštof CZE 552 27,5 57,5 76,8 95,6 111,1 111,1
27,5 30,0 19,3 18,8 15,5
10,3 10,2 9,9 9,7 7,7

7,6 10,0 9,4 9,1 7,8

9,6 9,8

7 47 KOSTELNÝ Jan CZE 556 27,0 54,1 72,9 90,4 90,4
27,0 27,1 18,8 17,5

9,0 8,4 9,8 7,6

9,8 10,1 9,0 9,9

8,2 8,6

8 145 TENK Lukáš CZE 547 29,7 54,1 72,3 72,3
29,7 24,4 18,2
10,3 9,5 9,9

9,5 9,3 8,3

9,9 5,6
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Grand Prix Rapid PLZEŇ
Event No. 9
Event 10m Rifle Kadets
Date 29.11.2014

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total

1 119 HOŠKOVÁ Žaneta CZE 94 98 98 99 389
23xIT

2 141 VALENTA Adam CZE 98 94 95 97 384
22xIT

3 83 MORÁVEK Tomáš CZE 94 93 98 99 384
16xIT

4 110 CESTR Jan CZE 94 97 96 94 381
16xIT

5 122 VAVROVÁ Lucie CZE 94 96 97 92 379
16xIT

6 202 JÍLEK Matouš CZE 92 96 97 94 379
14xIT

7 118 MÍŠEK Karel CZE 96 94 91 96 377
14xIT

8 5 ISLAM Olivia GER - BERLIN96 95 93 91 375
17xIT

9 150 JIRÁKOVÁ Vladimíra CZE 94 95 93 92 374
20xIT

10 152 MICHÁLKOVÁ Kateřina CZE 90 98 90 96 374
12xIT

11 109 ŠULCOVÁ Kateřina CZE 95 92 91 94 372
14xIT

12 112 DEMJAN Radek CZE 95 95 93 89 372
14xIT

13 217 FROM Jiří CZE 92 96 92 90 370
10xIT

14 155 DITRICHOVÁ Denisa CZE 91 93 93 91 368
12xIT

15 235 ŠÁLEK Jaroslav CZE 93 92 90 93 368
11xIT

16 108 KIMÁKOVÁ Kateřina CZE 92 90 92 93 367
11xIT

17 70 HLAVÁČEK Jakub CZE 91 93 92 89 365
9xIT

18 220 SKALOVÁ Kateřina CZE 92 96 87 87 362
11xIT

19 28 ČERVENÝ Jaroslav CZE 86 94 91 91 362
10xIT

20 159 MATYSOVÁ Nela CZE 91 91 88 91 361
12xIT

21 57 BÍLEK Matěj CZE 89 90 96 84 359
10xIT

22 167 ČALKOVSKÝ Mojmír CZE 89 88 93 88 358
8xIT

23 75 KARLÍK Radek CZE 91 90 88 89 358
7xIT

24 62 DYRHON Tomáš CZE 86 91 88 86 351
7xIT

25 80 MATĚJKOVÁ Karolína CZE 84 86 87 84 341
6xIT
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26 86 NEKOLOVÁ Petra CZE 85 86 81 83 335
4xIT

27 50 STANÍČEK David CZE 79 86 87 75 327
5xIT

28 82 MIKEŠ Jan CZE 81 80 82 78 321
4xIT
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Grand Prix Rapid PLZEŇ
Event No. 10
Event 10m Pistol Kadets
Date 29.11.2014

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total

1 186 VILDOMEC Jan CZE 92 91 91 90 364
6xIT

2 173 JONÁK Vojtěch CZE 86 94 91 91 362
12xIT

3 91 SMETANA Filip CZE 88 93 88 84 353
4xIT

4 36 BENEŠ Michal CZE 90 88 88 84 350
4xIT

5 133 PROTIVOVÁ Lenka CZE 84 88 85 91 348
3xIT

6 7 PFLUG Eric GER - BERLIN90 89 85 84 348
3xIT

7 121 MIŠKOVSKÝ Petr CZE 87 86 85 89 347
4xIT

8 20 NEZHYBOVÁ Nikola CZE 88 89 83 87 347
4xIT

9 124 KAMENICKÝ Ondřej CZE 86 83 89 86 344
6xIT

10 8 PHAM Emwa GER - BERLIN84 84 93 83 344
2xIT

11 171 DĚDOVÁ Alžběta CZE 86 81 89 87 343
1xIT

12 201 CHMEL Petr CZE 89 85 87 81 342
1xIT

13 35 ČERNÁ Tereza CZE 89 82 85 84 340
3xIT

14 194 ROŠTEKOVÁ Adriana CZE 85 79 88 87 339
4xIT

15 2 KASALA Štefan SVK 86 78 90 84 338
4xIT

16 175 VEJNAROVÁ Natálie CZE 82 85 80 89 336
2xIT

17 93 SOCHOR Jakub CZE 79 86 85 85 335

18 12 KOČÍ Jiří CZE 80 78 86 82 326
3xIT

19 130 JOUJA Lukáš CZE 76 84 79 79 318
3xIT

20 95 ŠPÍRAL Petr CZE 72 75 83 76 306

21 199 HLAVÁČ Stanislav CZE 78 72 77 74 301
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Grand Prix Rapid PLZEŇ
Event No. 11
Event 10m Rifle ISSF Women
Date 30.11.2014

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total Final

1 126 BRABCOVÁ Aneta CZE 102,7 102,5 102,7 103,6 411,5 205,9

2 143 VRÁNKOVÁ Monika CZE 101,7 102,6 102,9 101,4 408,6 205,3

3 142 VOGNAROVÁ Gabriela CZE 103,6 103,9 104,8 103,9 416,2 183,5

4 96 ŠVECOVÁ Lucie CZE 102,2 104,4 103,4 102,2 412,2 162,3

5 13 LAUERMANNOVÁ Jana CZE 101,3 102,9 101,7 101,3 407,2 140,3

6 216 KRAČMAROVÁ Alžběta CZE 100,8 99,0 100,2 100,9 400,9 117,1

7 66 FRANCOVÁ Martina CZE 101,3 101,2 102,8 100,3 405,6 90,6

8 164 ŠOSTKOVÁ Zuzana CZE 101,5 102,3 103,0 104,8 411,6 78,9

9 213 HULÍKOVÁ Dana CZE 99,2 99,4 100,1 102,0 400,7

10 6 KRZYKOWSKI Cindy GER - BERLIN101,1 99,0 100,3 100,3 400,7

11 228 ŠUBRTOVÁ Daniela CZE 97,6 97,0 97,8 100,8 393,2

12 157 HUBENÁ Šárka CZE 89,0 88,8 90,9 95,5 364,2
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Grand Prix Rapid PLZEŇ
Event No. 11 - Final
Event 10m Rifle ISSF Women
Date 30.11.2014

Rank No. Name Nat. Qualif.  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9. Final

1 126 BRABCOVÁ Aneta CZE 411,5 31,4 62,0 82,8 103,4 124,5 144,2 164,4 184,8 205,9 205,9
31,4 30,6 20,8 20,6 21,1 19,7 20,2 20,4 21,1
10,4 9,4 10,3 10,3 10,3 9,6 9,9 9,5 10,2

10,5 10,4 10,5 10,3 10,8 10,1 10,3 10,9 10,9

10,5 10,8

2 143 VRÁNKOVÁ Monika CZE 408,6 31,1 62,3 81,0 101,5 121,1 142,7 164,1 184,5 205,3 205,3
31,1 31,2 18,7 20,5 19,6 21,6 21,4 20,4 20,8
10,6 10,5 9,0 10,6 10,0 10,9 10,5 10,2 10,1

9,7 10,2 9,7 9,9 9,6 10,7 10,9 10,2 10,7

10,8 10,5

3 142 VOGNAROVÁ Gabriela CZE 416,2 31,9 62,3 82,7 103,0 123,9 143,5 163,7 183,5 183,5
31,9 30,4 20,4 20,3 20,9 19,6 20,2 19,8
10,4 10,1 10,0 10,2 10,5 9,5 10,4 9,9

10,6 10,0 10,4 10,1 10,4 10,1 9,8 9,9

10,9 10,3

4 96 ŠVECOVÁ Lucie CZE 412,2 31,7 61,1 82,1 102,9 122,2 142,7 162,3 162,3
31,7 29,4 21,0 20,8 19,3 20,5 19,6
10,3 9,3 10,5 10,7 9,7 10,2 9,8

10,8 10,2 10,5 10,1 9,6 10,3 9,8

10,6 9,9

5 13 LAUERMANNOVÁ Jana CZE 407,2 30,1 60,0 80,5 101,3 120,3 140,3 140,3
30,1 29,9 20,5 20,8 19,0 20,0

9,9 10,3 10,1 10,5 9,7 9,7

9,8 10,0 10,4 10,3 9,3 10,3

10,4 9,6

6 216 KRAČMAROVÁ Alžběta CZE 400,9 30,0 60,2 80,9 98,1 117,1 117,1
30,0 30,2 20,7 17,2 19,0
10,1 10,2 9,9 8,6 9,6

10,5 10,0 10,8 8,6 9,4

9,4 10,0

7 66 FRANCOVÁ Martina CZE 405,6 30,4 61,0 80,3 90,6 90,6
30,4 30,6 19,3 10,3

9,7 10,6 10,2 10,3

10,7 9,7 9,1 0,0

10,0 10,3

8 164 ŠOSTKOVÁ Zuzana CZE 411,6 28,2 58,0 78,9 78,9
28,2 29,8 20,9
10,2 9,6 10,6

8,1 10,4 10,3

9,9 9,8
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Grand Prix Rapid PLZEŇ
Event No. 12
Event 10m Rifle ISSF Junior female
Date 30.11.2014

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total Final

1 153 BARTONÍČKOVÁ Vlasta CZE 102,0 105,0 100,4 98,0 405,4 202,1
19xIT

2 129 FOISTOVÁ Nikola CZE 100,2 101,5 102,7 102,7 407,1 202,0
21xIT

3 76 KOKOŠKOVÁ Daniela CZE 100,5 103,5 103,1 103,2 410,3 181,1
28xIT

4 107 JANOUŠKOVÁ Kateřina CZE 101,3 101,8 102,2 99,8 405,1 159,8
21xIT

5 128 DIVÍŠKOVÁ Kateřina CZE 101,5 102,4 99,4 102,2 405,5 138,7
20xIT

6 179 HELEŠICOVÁ  Barbora CZE 102,2 100,7 104,0 101,2 408,1 119,4
26xIT

7 176 BRÁZDOVÁ Lucie CZE 101,1 104,1 104,1 104,0 413,3 99,4
29xIT

8 177 DUDOVÁ Lucie CZE 101,3 100,1 101,3 102,6 405,3 79,1
21xIT

9 148 BORKOVCOVÁ Klára CZE 101,4 102,0 101,7 99,8 404,9
24xIT

10 232 NOVOTNÁ Michaela CZE 102,3 103,2 101,0 98,4 404,9
21xIT

11 156 FRANCEOVÁ Kateřina CZE 100,1 103,4 101,8 99,0 404,3
20xIT

12 67 HAJŠMANOVÁ Eva CZE 100,6 102,5 99,8 101,3 404,2
19xIT

13 163 ŠIRLOVÁ Michaela CZE 101,9 100,4 101,6 100,2 404,1
18xIT

14 98 THURNWALDOVÁ Sabina CZE 100,7 102,4 99,9 99,7 402,7
20xIT

15 154 BRABCOVÁ Karolína CZE 100,5 100,3 99,4 102,0 402,2
20xIT

16 127 DAVIDOVÁ Kateřina CZE 100,8 99,5 98,6 101,6 400,5
18xIT

17 78 KOLAŘÍKOVÁ Kateřina CZE 100,8 101,6 100,4 97,0 399,8
19xIT

18 72 JANKOVÁ Michaela CZE 96,8 100,6 99,2 100,3 396,9
14xIT

19 104 POKORNÁ Eva CZE 99,1 99,3 100,4 98,0 396,8
12xIT

20 105 BAJANOVA Lucie CZE 97,1 100,1 100,7 98,0 395,9
14xIT

21 147 VACULÍKOVÁ Sabina CZE 99,4 97,6 98,2 100,2 395,4
14xIT

22 149 JANDOVÁ Šárka CZE 99,2 100,8 98,9 96,4 395,3
18xIT

23 146 BAHULOVÁ Martina CZE 101,4 97,2 94,8 100,7 394,1
18xIT

24 158 KAILOVÁ Michaela CZE 98,3 97,1 95,1 101,7 392,2
18xIT

25 144 KARASOVÁ Sára CZE 97,1 98,4 98,3 96,0 389,8
12xIT
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26 192 VINŠOVÁ Johana CZE 97,8 95,1 97,6 95,7 386,2
11xIT
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Grand Prix Rapid PLZEŇ
Event No. 12 - Final
Event 10m Rifle ISSF Junior female
Date 30.11.2014

Rank No. Name Nat. Qualif.  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9. Final

1 153 BARTONÍČKOVÁ Vlasta CZE 405,4 31,8 61,7 80,1 100,8 121,7 142,4 161,2 182,3 202,1 202,1
31,8 29,9 18,4 20,7 20,9 20,7 18,8 21,1 19,8
10,6 10,1 8,4 10,2 10,7 10,2 9,5 10,6 10,2

10,7 10,1 10,0 10,5 10,2 10,5 9,3 10,5 9,6

10,5 9,7

2 129 FOISTOVÁ Nikola CZE 407,1 29,5 59,5 79,5 100,6 121,5 141,5 161,1 181,4 202,0 202,0
29,5 30,0 20,0 21,1 20,9 20,0 19,6 20,3 20,6

9,6 9,8 10,1 10,6 10,5 9,7 9,4 9,9 10,4

10,2 10,1 9,9 10,5 10,4 10,3 10,2 10,4 10,2

9,7 10,1

3 76 KOKOŠKOVÁ Daniela CZE 410,3 30,1 60,6 80,3 100,2 120,4 140,7 161,1 181,1 181,1
30,1 30,5 19,7 19,9 20,2 20,3 20,4 20,0
10,4 10,0 9,2 10,2 10,8 10,4 10,3 10,1

9,9 10,7 10,5 9,7 9,4 9,9 10,1 9,9

9,8 9,8

4 107 JANOUŠKOVÁ Kateřina CZE 405,1 31,4 61,4 81,8 100,9 120,9 140,6 159,8 159,8
31,4 30,0 20,4 19,1 20,0 19,7 19,2
10,7 9,4 10,5 9,5 10,5 10,0 9,3

10,8 10,6 9,9 9,6 9,5 9,7 9,9

9,9 10,0

5 128 DIVÍŠKOVÁ Kateřina CZE 405,5 30,0 59,8 79,7 100,6 119,9 138,7 138,7
30,0 29,8 19,9 20,9 19,3 18,8
10,6 9,4 10,2 10,6 9,4 10,7

10,0 10,5 9,7 10,3 9,9 8,1

9,4 9,9

6 179 HELEŠICOVÁ  Barbora CZE 408,1 29,8 61,1 80,7 99,9 119,4 119,4
29,8 31,3 19,6 19,2 19,5

9,7 10,2 9,8 9,9 9,6

10,7 10,5 9,8 9,3 9,9

9,4 10,6

7 176 BRÁZDOVÁ Lucie CZE 413,3 29,7 60,2 79,7 99,4 99,4
29,7 30,5 19,5 19,7
10,4 10,4 9,5 9,6

9,1 10,6 10,0 10,1

10,2 9,5

8 177 DUDOVÁ Lucie CZE 405,3 30,0 59,4 79,1 79,1
30,0 29,4 19,7
10,0 9,9 9,2

10,3 9,5 10,5

9,7 10,0
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Grand Prix Rapid PLZEŇ
Event No. 13
Event 10m Pistol Women
Date 30.11.2014

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total Final K.O.

1 134 PŘIBÁŇOVÁ Tereza CZE 93 92 96 92 373 193,5
9xIT

2 40 BEZDĚČNÁ Denisa CZE 95 91 95 94 375 193,1
9xIT

3 170 DĚDOVÁ Anna CZE 94 96 91 96 377 171,8
10xIT

4 74 JONÁKOVÁ Šárka CZE 96 94 94 97 381 153,9
9xIT

5 52 KÖNIGOVÁ Marcela CZE 93 95 92 93 373 132,9 10.3
8xIT

6 1 GAJANOVÁ Lenka SVK 92 96 93 94 375 115,6
7xIT

7 84 MUSILOVÁ Michaela CZE 93 97 95 97 382 95,6 10.2
8xIT

8 23 KRYKORKOVÁ Markéta CZE 97 94 92 98 381 75,1
11xIT

9 32 BRABCOVÁ Jana CZE 93 90 95 93 371
5xIT

10 131 LORENCOVÁ Jana CZE 92 94 93 91 370
9xIT

11 234 STODOLOVÁ Lenka CZE 93 90 95 92 370
8xIT

12 102 ZÍSKALOVÁ Silvie CZE 93 93 91 91 368
9xIT

13 69 HEINRICHOVÁ Michala CZE 89 92 93 92 366
4xIT

14 211 ZÁMYSLICKÁ Jarmila CZE 89 93 90 92 364
4xIT

15 185 FIALOVÁ Martina CZE 91 91 91 90 363
5xIT

16 215 HOJDÍKOVÁ Hedvika CZE 88 89 88 92 357
8xIT

17 187 HERMELOVÁ Markéta CZE 89 90 90 88 357
4xIT

18 24 NEORALOVÁ Barbora CZE 84 91 89 91 355
3xIT

19 137 STRNÁDKOVÁ Zdeňka CZE 88 85 91 89 353
5xIT

20 195 BAUMGARTNEROVÁ Sára CZE 88 87 88 88 351
5xIT

21 210 VRTIŠKOVÁ Renata CZE 87 81 81 86 335
3xIT

22 241 KOZÁKOVÁ Zdenka CZE 76 88 85 85 334
3xIT
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Grand Prix Rapid PLZEŇ
Event No. 13 - Final
Event 10m Pistol Women
Date 30.11.2014

Rank No. Name Nat. Qualif.  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9. Final

1 134 PŘIBÁŇOVÁ Tereza CZE 373 27,5 57,1 76,9 96,4 116,6 134,6 154,2 173,0 193,5 193,5
27,5 29,6 19,8 19,5 20,2 18,0 19,6 18,8 20,5

9,7 8,9 9,7 9,5 10,3 8,7 9,6 10,3 10,3

10,1 10,8 10,1 10,0 9,9 9,3 10,0 8,5 10,2

7,7 9,9

2 40 BEZDĚČNÁ Denisa CZE 375 29,1 57,7 77,2 96,2 115,8 135,1 155,5 173,4 193,1 193,1
29,1 28,6 19,5 19,0 19,6 19,3 20,4 17,9 19,7

9,6 10,4 9,0 9,1 8,9 9,5 9,8 9,2 10,4

9,2 9,6 10,5 9,9 10,7 9,8 10,6 8,7 9,3

10,3 8,6

3 170 DĚDOVÁ Anna CZE 377 29,3 58,8 78,2 99,2 115,9 135,0 154,4 171,8 171,8
29,3 29,5 19,4 21,0 16,7 19,1 19,4 17,4

9,4 9,5 9,0 10,5 9,3 9,0 10,8 8,6

10,7 9,6 10,4 10,5 7,4 10,1 8,6 8,8

9,2 10,4

4 74 JONÁKOVÁ Šárka CZE 381 27,9 58,0 78,4 97,9 117,3 136,2 153,9 153,9
27,9 30,1 20,4 19,5 19,4 18,9 17,7

8,6 10,3 10,4 9,8 10,1 10,0 8,2

9,8 9,5 10,0 9,7 9,3 8,9 9,5

9,5 10,3

5 52 KÖNIGOVÁ Marcela CZE 373 29,1 57,7 76,6 95,6 115,9 132,9 132,9
29,1 28,6 18,9 19,0 20,3 17,0

9,9 10,3 9,7 9,2 9,7 8,2

10,1 8,6 9,2 9,8 10,6 8,8

9,1 9,7

Shot off 10,3

6 1 GAJANOVÁ Lenka SVK 375 29,0 58,2 76,4 95,9 115,6 115,6
29,0 29,2 18,2 19,5 19,7
10,5 10,3 8,5 10,6 9,5

7,6 9,9 9,7 8,9 10,2

10,9 9,0

7 84 MUSILOVÁ Michaela CZE 382 28,7 58,8 77,0 95,6 95,6
28,7 30,1 18,2 18,6

9,7 9,8 8,9 9,5

8,2 10,2 9,3 9,1

10,8 10,1

Shot off 10,2

8 23 KRYKORKOVÁ Markéta CZE 381 28,2 56,3 75,1 75,1
28,2 28,1 18,8

9,3 10,2 9,9

9,1 10,0 8,9

9,8 7,9
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Grand Prix Rapid PLZEŇ
Event No. 15
Event 10m Rifle ISSF Men
Date 30.11.2014

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total Final

1 135 ROZSYPAL Ondřej CZE 103,0 101,5 101,8 103,4 103,4 103,0 616,1 204,5
44xIT

2 71 HRČKULÁK David CZE 103,8 102,4 103,7 100,5 103,2 103,6 617,2 203,4
42xIT

3 68 HALODA Vladimír CZE 100,4 103,5 101,6 100,6 104,5 103,4 614,0 183,4
41xIT

4 231 HAVLÍK Martin CZE 100,5 101,7 102,5 102,5 104,7 103,4 615,3 161,8
42xIT

5 54 SVÁČEK Petr CZE 100,8 101,9 102,7 104,8 102,1 101,4 613,7 140,5
36xIT

6 9 SCHWARZ Frank GER - BERLIN102,6 101,4 103,2 103,3 104,4 103,8 618,7 118,9
47xIT

7 3 BOTT Jörg GER - BERLIN102,8 103,2 101,0 101,6 103,8 101,8 614,2 98,5
37xIT

8 180 KOVÁČ Viliam CZE 102,2 102,4 100,9 101,4 101,8 103,5 612,2
38xIT

9 46 BARTOŠEK Marek CZE 100,4 102,1 103,7 100,8 102,3 102,9 612,2
34xIT

10 223 ČADEK Zdeněk CZE 101,9 102,3 98,2 103,2 100,5 102,3 608,4
35xIT

11 233 ROZUM Michal CZE 101,2 100,0 101,5 101,8 101,7 101,3 607,5
34xIT

12 49 HULEC  Lukáš CZE 103,1 102,4 99,2 98,4 100,1 100,0 603,2
30xIT

13 59 CIPRO  Adam CZE 99,1 99,0 101,0 99,4 100,5 103,4 602,4
26xIT

14 10 KASIPOVIČ Nikica BIH-SAR 100,3 101,2 99,3 99,6 99,8 98,5 598,7
26xIT

15 4 GRAMSCH Benjamin GER - BERLIN100,6 98,6 97,7 100,5 96,9 98,5 592,8
20xIT

16 229 FABOK Rastislav CZE 98,4 97,3 98,6 98,1 98,2 98,4 589,0
15xIT

17 168 HAMPL Jan CZE 92,1 91,9 96,7 94,9 93,2 95,5 564,3
11xIT

18 48 ŠŤASTNÝ Zdeněk CZE 90,6 91,7 96,3 93,8 90,6 91,3 554,3
11xIT
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Grand Prix Rapid PLZEŇ
Event No. 15 - Final
Event 10m Rifle ISSF Men
Date 30.11.2014

Rank No. Name Nat. Qualif.  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9. Final

1 135 ROZSYPAL Ondřej CZE 616,1 30,7 62,1 82,8 103,2 124,2 145,5 166,9 185,7 204,5 204,5
30,7 31,4 20,7 20,4 21,0 21,3 21,4 18,8 18,8

9,6 10,2 10,4 10,7 10,6 10,7 10,9 10,5 10,4

10,3 10,6 10,3 9,7 10,4 10,6 10,5 8,3 8,4

10,8 10,6

2 71 HRČKULÁK David CZE 617,2 30,4 61,7 82,8 102,9 123,7 143,7 163,6 183,6 203,4 203,4
30,4 31,3 21,1 20,1 20,8 20,0 19,9 20,0 19,8
10,5 10,4 10,6 10,3 10,7 10,7 9,3 9,7 9,4

9,8 10,6 10,5 9,8 10,1 9,3 10,6 10,3 10,4

10,1 10,3

3 68 HALODA Vladimír CZE 614 31,1 61,0 81,7 101,9 122,9 141,8 163,1 183,4 183,4
31,1 29,9 20,7 20,2 21,0 18,9 21,3 20,3
10,1 9,7 10,3 9,9 10,6 9,4 10,4 10,8

10,6 10,1 10,4 10,3 10,4 9,5 10,9 9,5

10,4 10,1

4 231 HAVLÍK Martin CZE 615,3 31,3 61,5 80,8 100,1 120,6 141,7 161,8 161,8
31,3 30,2 19,3 19,3 20,5 21,1 20,1
10,6 10,0 9,5 9,1 9,9 10,3 9,3

10,1 10,4 9,8 10,2 10,6 10,8 10,8

10,6 9,8

5 54 SVÁČEK Petr CZE 613,7 29,7 59,3 79,4 99,2 119,9 140,5 140,5
29,7 29,6 20,1 19,8 20,7 20,6
10,0 9,5 10,1 9,7 10,2 10,0

10,0 10,8 10,0 10,1 10,5 10,6

9,7 9,3

6 9 SCHWARZ Frank GER - BERLIN618,7 30,5 59,6 79,8 99,8 118,9 118,9
30,5 29,1 20,2 20,0 19,1
10,4 9,6 9,8 10,3 9,8

9,9 10,3 10,4 9,7 9,3

10,2 9,2

7 3 BOTT Jörg GER - BERLIN614,2 28,9 58,9 79,1 98,5 98,5
28,9 30,0 20,2 19,4

9,8 8,6 10,0 9,3

9,4 10,8 10,2 10,1

9,7 10,6

8 180 KOVÁČ Viliam CZE 612,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0 0,0

0,0 0,0 0,0

0,0 0,0
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Grand Prix Rapid PLZEŇ
Event No. 16
Event 10m Rifle ISSF Junior male
Date 30.11.2014

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total Final

1 87 NYMBURSKÝ Petr CZE 103,4 103,4 103,2 103,0 101,7 101,8 616,5 202,1
40xIT

2 125 NOVÁK Jakub CZE 100,9 101,2 103,4 104,0 99,1 101,8 610,4 199,5
40xIT

3 239 PATYK David CZE 97,6 103,0 101,4 102,3 101,6 103,0 608,9 179,8
35xIT

4 92 SOBOTKA Dominik CZE 99,8 103,4 103,3 102,1 101,5 99,2 609,3 157,2
36xIT

5 64 ENTRICHEL Aleš CZE 103,2 104,0 103,4 102,0 105,3 104,2 622,1 139,7
48xIT

6 174 MÍKA Dominik CZE 100,9 100,3 103,2 101,0 103,3 99,6 608,3 118,3
33xIT

7 99 TOMAN Matěj CZE 100,7 102,7 101,9 101,1 102,9 101,9 611,2 98,7
33xIT

8 238 KELNAR Václav CZE 101,7 101,6 102,5 102,2 103,0 101,1 612,1 78,9
37xIT

9 214 DITRYCH  Marek CZE 99,6 101,9 103,3 102,6 99,8 101,0 608,2
32xIT

10 226 KARKULÍN Adam CZE 103,4 102,9 100,1 100,5 100,8 100,4 608,1
35xIT

11 230 HAUER  Jiří CZE 100,1 102,0 99,1 101,0 102,1 102,8 607,1
35xIT

12 34 SMETANA František CZE 100,0 100,9 101,1 101,5 101,9 100,6 606,0
35xIT

13 181 KOVÁČ Daniel CZE 98,1 101,4 98,5 100,4 101,9 100,8 601,1
28xIT

14 191 JEŘÁBEK Václav CZE 98,4 100,2 99,7 99,9 99,9 102,5 600,6
29xIT

15 165 ŠPITÁLSKÝ Jaroslav CZE 96,8 102,8 100,2 99,9 99,9 101,0 600,6
28xIT

16 14 MIKULČÍK Radek CZE 99,3 100,2 97,4 100,3 100,4 98,7 596,3
22xIT

17 103 ONDRAŠÍK Radek CZE 100,2 99,3 99,1 96,8 97,5 100,1 593,0
23xIT

18 221 ZÁLIGER Tomáš CZE 98,5 99,6 99,0 98,8 97,3 97,7 590,9
21xIT

19 227 MERKNER Marek CZE 97,5 98,8 98,9 97,9 98,2 99,1 590,4
21xIT

20 88 OPALECKÝ Jan CZE 93,8 101,3 98,1 99,2 98,0 99,9 590,3
19xIT

21 120 KOŘÁN Vojtěch CZE 97,1 99,1 100,7 100,1 96,3 94,8 588,1
25xIT

22 33 HALA Lukáš CZE 92,0 99,3 97,2 98,0 99,8 99,7 586,0
21xIT

23 237 BEK Kryštof CZE 93,3 98,9 100,0 100,8 94,9 96,3 584,2
20xIT
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Grand Prix Rapid PLZEŇ
Event No. 16 - Final
Event 10m Rifle ISSF Junior male
Date 30.11.2014

Rank No. Name Nat. Qualif.  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9. Final

1 87 NYMBURSKÝ Petr CZE 616,5 29,6 59,7 79,6 99,8 120,1 140,5 160,7 180,8 202,1 202,1
29,6 30,1 19,9 20,2 20,3 20,4 20,2 20,1 21,3

8,6 9,8 10,3 9,8 9,9 10,0 9,8 9,6 10,6

10,3 10,2 9,6 10,4 10,4 10,4 10,4 10,5 10,7

10,7 10,1

2 125 NOVÁK Jakub CZE 610,4 31,5 61,2 80,6 101,4 121,2 141,3 160,6 181,8 199,5 199,5
31,5 29,7 19,4 20,8 19,8 20,1 19,3 21,2 17,7
10,7 10,1 9,7 10,1 10,0 10,3 9,9 10,6 9,5

10,1 10,4 9,7 10,7 9,8 9,8 9,4 10,6 8,2

10,7 9,2

3 239 PATYK David CZE 608,9 31,4 61,1 80,3 100,5 121,5 141,2 161,7 179,8 179,8
31,4 29,7 19,2 20,2 21,0 19,7 20,5 18,1
10,3 10,3 9,6 10,5 10,6 10,1 10,1 8,8

10,8 9,7 9,6 9,7 10,4 9,6 10,4 9,3

10,3 9,7

4 92 SOBOTKA Dominik CZE 609,3 30,5 61,1 80,9 100,3 120,3 140,2 157,2 157,2
30,5 30,6 19,8 19,4 20,0 19,9 17,0
10,2 9,9 10,5 9,3 9,4 10,5 9,0

9,9 10,3 9,3 10,1 10,6 9,4 8,0

10,4 10,4

5 64 ENTRICHEL Aleš CZE 622,1 29,6 60,7 80,8 98,8 119,7 139,7 139,7
29,6 31,1 20,1 18,0 20,9 20,0

9,3 10,1 10,2 9,3 10,4 10,6

9,9 10,5 9,9 8,7 10,5 9,4

10,4 10,5

6 174 MÍKA Dominik CZE 608,3 30,5 59,4 79,9 99,1 118,3 118,3
30,5 28,9 20,5 19,2 19,2
10,2 9,8 10,5 8,9 10,6

10,0 9,7 10,0 10,3 8,6

10,3 9,4

7 99 TOMAN Matěj CZE 611,2 29,2 59,6 79,5 98,7 98,7
29,2 30,4 19,9 19,2
10,5 10,8 10,4 9,8

9,7 10,3 9,5 9,4

9,0 9,3

8 238 KELNAR Václav CZE 612,1 27,9 58,3 78,9 78,9
27,9 30,4 20,6

9,1 10,0 9,9

9,0 10,3 10,7

9,8 10,1
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Grand Prix Rapid PLZEŇ
Event No. 17
Event 10m Pistol Men
Date 30.11.2014

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total Final K.O.

1 207 PACKAN Petr CZE 95 92 96 95 95 90 563 195,7
11xIT

2 222 POSTUPA Jiří CZE 92 92 93 97 95 94 563 195,5 9.3
8xIT

3 61 DUBOVÝ Jindřich CZE 92 99 95 94 98 96 574 175,6 9.0
24xIT

4 15 NIKOLAEV Nikolay CZE 91 98 95 93 97 93 567 154,0
15xIT

5 169 GELETI Jiří CZE 96 92 95 96 97 93 569 131,0
12xIT

6 73 JONÁK  Vít CZE 92 97 97 95 94 96 571 109,9
16xIT

7 136 SKOPOVÝ  Pavel CZE 91 97 90 93 96 95 562 93,1
11xIT

8 30 PETERA Lubomír CZE 97 92 95 96 97 96 573
7xIT

9 25 PECHÁČEK Martin CZE 94 94 96 92 93 92 561
11xIT

10 209 TRNKA Tomáš CZE 92 96 92 95 90 88 553
7xIT

11 22 KUREČKA Aleš CZE 92 89 90 92 90 95 548
6xIT

12 188 ANDRUŠÍK Ivan CZE 85 93 93 93 89 92 545
8xIT

13 208 PETKOV  Plamen CZE 92 90 92 86 93 88 541
9xIT

14 140 TOMAN Jan CZE 90 88 86 87 85 86 522
3xIT

15 138 ŠPAČEK Bohuslav CZE 85 84 87 89 91 82 518
6xIT

16 51 ČERNÝ Petr CZE 85 91 88 85 81 84 514
3xIT

17 212 HRBEK Petr CZE 82 86 77 85 84 78 492
4xIT
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Grand Prix Rapid PLZEŇ
Event No. 17 - Final
Event 10m Pistol Men
Date 30.11.2014

Rank No. Name Nat. Qualif.  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9. Final

1 207 PACKAN Petr CZE 563 30,6 59,2 77,9 97,4 118,1 137,4 157,8 175,7 195,7 195,7
30,6 28,6 18,7 19,5 20,7 19,3 20,4 17,9 20,0
10,7 10,6 8,6 9,3 10,3 9,9 9,7 9,9 10,2

9,7 9,0 10,1 10,2 10,4 9,4 10,7 8,0 9,8

10,2 9,0

2 222 POSTUPA Jiří CZE 563 29,9 56,6 75,7 95,2 113,7 134,4 155,2 175,6 195,5 195,5
29,9 26,7 19,1 19,5 18,5 20,7 20,8 20,4 19,9
10,0 9,1 8,7 10,2 9,3 10,3 10,6 10,0 9,7

9,8 8,8 10,4 9,3 9,2 10,4 10,2 10,4 10,2

10,1 8,8

Shot off 9,3

3 61 DUBOVÝ Jindřich CZE 574 29,4 59,5 80,2 98,2 118,4 136,1 155,4 175,6 175,6
29,4 30,1 20,7 18,0 20,2 17,7 19,3 20,2
10,6 9,3 10,5 9,0 10,2 9,7 10,2 10,3

9,8 10,2 10,2 9,0 10,0 8,0 9,1 9,9

9,0 10,6

Shot off 9,0

4 15 NIKOLAEV Nikolay CZE 567 27,4 58,1 75,5 96,6 115,9 134,7 154,0 154,0
27,4 30,7 17,4 21,1 19,3 18,8 19,3

8,3 10,5 8,2 10,4 9,9 9,8 10,1

9,0 10,3 9,2 10,7 9,4 9,0 9,2

10,1 9,9

5 169 GELETI Jiří CZE 569 27,9 56,4 74,3 94,4 113,0 131,0 131,0
27,9 28,5 17,9 20,1 18,6 18,0

9,6 9,9 9,2 10,6 9,7 9,2

9,4 8,5 8,7 9,5 8,9 8,8

8,9 10,1

6 73 JONÁK  Vít CZE 571 28,6 56,1 74,6 93,6 109,9 109,9
28,6 27,5 18,5 19,0 16,3
10,0 9,5 9,3 8,4 9,5

9,6 9,3 9,2 10,6 6,8

9,0 8,7

7 136 SKOPOVÝ  Pavel CZE 562 27,6 56,1 74,2 93,1 93,1
27,6 28,5 18,1 18,9

9,5 9,1 8,8 9,0

9,4 9,9 9,3 9,9

8,7 9,5

8 30 PETERA Lubomír CZE 573 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0 0,0

0,0 0,0 0,0

0,0 0,0
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Grand Prix Rapid PLZEŇ
Event No. 18
Event 10m Pistol Junior male
Date 30.11.2014

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total Final

1 53 KRSEK Kryštof CZE 95 93 95 96 94 91 564 195,2
1xIT

2 55 ONDRUŠKA Jan CZE 96 96 95 93 96 94 570 194,0
12xIT

3 26 RITNOŠÍK Adam CZE 96 94 92 96 92 95 565 175,4
17xIT

4 184 SENDLER Filip CZE 93 93 92 91 99 93 561 151,7
7xIT

5 123 FORMAN Jakub CZE 93 95 94 93 92 95 562 132,1
8xIT

6 145 TENK Lukáš CZE 92 97 97 94 96 95 571 113,0
17xIT

7 27 ŠANDA Richard CZE 94 96 92 95 91 89 557 93,5
11xIT

8 47 KOSTELNÝ Jan CZE 92 93 96 92 93 98 564 72,7
17xIT

9 81 MIČKA Michal CZE 94 92 96 93 90 91 556
14xIT

10 193 BRÁZDA Šimon CZE 88 94 91 94 95 92 554
10xIT

11 182 HRDLIČKA Jakub CZE 93 93 89 91 88 87 541
11xIT

12 183 HARRER František CZE 90 92 90 88 88 89 537
9xIT

13 43 KŘÍŽEK Tom CZE 90 88 89 85 91 94 537
4xIT

14 45 TUPÝ Antonín CZE 90 88 88 88 92 87 533
6xIT

15 56 DOMITRA Radek CZE 87 88 93 89 87 89 533
3xIT

16 160 PLÍŠEK Jindřich CZE 87 86 85 85 89 92 524
7xIT

17 42 HORVÁT David CZE 82 84 87 84 89 88 514
5xIT

18 44 SEDLÁČEK  Martin CZE 88 79 81 85 81 90 504
1xIT

SCOPI software
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Grand Prix Rapid PLZEŇ
Event No. 18 - Final
Event 10m Pistol Junior male
Date 30.11.2014

Rank No. Name Nat. Qualif.  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9. Final

1 53 KRSEK Kryštof CZE 564 27,9 55,3 75,2 96,4 116,8 136,6 156,0 175,7 195,2 195,2
27,9 27,4 19,9 21,2 20,4 19,8 19,4 19,7 19,5

9,0 8,2 9,7 10,5 9,8 10,0 10,3 10,0 9,5

8,9 9,5 10,2 10,7 10,6 9,8 9,1 9,7 10,0

10,0 9,7

2 55 ONDRUŠKA Jan CZE 570 28,6 58,1 77,1 96,3 116,4 134,4 155,3 175,8 194,0 194,0
28,6 29,5 19,0 19,2 20,1 18,0 20,9 20,5 18,2

9,7 9,7 8,8 9,4 10,2 9,5 10,6 10,7 9,5

10,0 10,0 10,2 9,8 9,9 8,5 10,3 9,8 8,7

8,9 9,8

3 26 RITNOŠÍK Adam CZE 565 27,2 56,0 75,5 96,1 116,7 136,0 155,4 175,4 175,4
27,2 28,8 19,5 20,6 20,6 19,3 19,4 20,0

9,5 9,4 9,7 10,4 10,8 9,3 9,7 10,4

9,7 9,5 9,8 10,2 9,8 10,0 9,7 9,6

8,0 9,9

4 184 SENDLER Filip CZE 561 29,4 58,4 75,5 95,4 115,0 132,2 151,7 151,7
29,4 29,0 17,1 19,9 19,6 17,2 19,5
10,2 10,2 8,7 9,9 9,7 8,1 9,4

10,5 9,6 8,4 10,0 9,9 9,1 10,1

8,7 9,2

5 123 FORMAN Jakub CZE 562 30,1 57,2 76,1 96,7 114,8 132,1 132,1
30,1 27,1 18,9 20,6 18,1 17,3
10,0 8,4 9,5 10,2 7,8 8,8

9,9 8,5 9,4 10,4 10,3 8,5

10,2 10,2

6 145 TENK Lukáš CZE 571 27,7 57,3 75,7 96,4 113,0 113,0
27,7 29,6 18,4 20,7 16,6

9,5 9,9 9,7 10,3 8,3

10,0 10,0 8,7 10,4 8,3

8,2 9,7

7 27 ŠANDA Richard CZE 557 28,3 55,6 74,0 93,5 93,5
28,3 27,3 18,4 19,5
10,0 9,5 9,2 10,0

9,4 9,3 9,2 9,5

8,9 8,5

8 47 KOSTELNÝ Jan CZE 564 24,9 53,6 72,7 72,7
24,9 28,7 19,1

8,8 8,7 10,2

8,6 10,7 8,9

7,5 9,3

SCOPI software
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Grand Prix Rapid PLZEŇ
Event No. 19
Event 10m Rifle Kadets
Date 30.11.2014

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total

1 219 PAPROCKÁ Kateřina CZE 94 98 96 98 386
11xIT

2 218 NEPEJCHAL Filip CZE 95 96 99 94 384
21xIT

3 83 MORÁVEK Tomáš CZE 93 97 95 97 382
19xIT

4 190 TICHÝ Radek CZE 94 96 96 96 382
19xIT

5 152 MICHÁLKOVÁ Kateřina CZE 96 93 97 95 381
21xIT

6 110 CESTR Jan CZE 92 98 95 96 381
16xIT

7 141 VALENTA Adam CZE 96 94 95 95 380
14xIT

8 108 KIMÁKOVÁ Kateřina CZE 93 95 94 97 379
15xIT

9 119 HOŠKOVÁ Žaneta CZE 95 94 95 93 377
17xIT

10 122 VAVROVÁ Lucie CZE 95 93 92 97 377
15xIT

11 189 KARÁSEK Lukáš CZE 93 86 97 97 373
12xIT

12 217 FROM Jiří CZE 95 91 94 92 372
9xIT

13 70 HLAVÁČEK Jakub CZE 93 93 92 93 371
11xIT

14 220 SKALOVÁ Kateřina CZE 90 88 94 96 368
17xIT

15 235 ŠÁLEK Jaroslav CZE 91 93 89 95 368
12xIT

16 150 JIRÁKOVÁ Vladimíra CZE 90 92 91 94 367
9xIT

17 5 ISLAM Olivia GER - BERLIN93 89 92 92 366
7xIT

18 155 DITRICHOVÁ Denisa CZE 92 85 94 91 362
9xIT

19 109 ŠULCOVÁ Kateřina CZE 91 90 90 90 361
7xIT

20 167 ČALKOVSKÝ Mojmír CZE 93 91 88 88 360
13xIT

21 77 KOLÁŘ Jakub CZE 90 93 87 88 358
5xIT

22 57 BÍLEK Matěj CZE 91 93 85 89 358
4xIT

23 62 DYRHON Tomáš CZE 91 89 88 87 355
9xIT

24 159 MATYSOVÁ Nela CZE 91 86 85 91 353
9xIT

25 75 KARLÍK Radek CZE 81 93 89 81 344
5xIT
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26 80 MATĚJKOVÁ Karolína CZE 85 85 86 80 336
7xIT

27 82 MIKEŠ Jan CZE 84 85 86 81 336
5xIT

28 86 NEKOLOVÁ Petra CZE 86 86 85 76 333
2xIT

29 63 EGERMAIER Jakub CZE 82 78 72 86 318
1xIT

30 50 STANÍČEK David CZE 72 80 82 73 307
2xIT

SCOPI software



Grand Prix Rapid PLZEŇ
Event No. 20
Event 10m Pistol Kadets
Date 30.11.2014

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total

1 186 VILDOMEC Jan CZE 87 92 96 91 366
5xIT

2 236 ŠEBEK Petr CZE 92 90 90 92 364
10xIT

3 91 SMETANA Filip CZE 92 87 89 92 360
10xIT

4 7 PFLUG Eric GER - BERLIN85 92 85 95 357
2xIT

5 93 SOCHOR Jakub CZE 90 89 88 88 355
9xIT

6 124 KAMENICKÝ Ondřej CZE 88 87 88 92 355
5xIT

7 8 PHAM Emwa GER - BERLIN86 89 89 91 355
5xIT

8 2 KASALA Štefan SVK 90 85 89 89 353
3xIT

9 194 ROŠTEKOVÁ Adriana CZE 82 87 84 89 342
6xIT

10 12 KOČÍ Jiří CZE 85 88 89 80 342
2xIT

11 130 JOUJA Lukáš CZE 88 84 81 84 337
3xIT

12 121 MIŠKOVSKÝ Petr CZE 86 86 78 79 329
6xIT

13 133 PROTIVOVÁ Lenka CZE 82 82 78 87 329
1xIT

SCOPI software
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Grand Prix Rapid PLZEŇ
Event No. 21
Event 10m Rifle Women
Date 29.11.2014

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total

1 142 VOGNAROVÁ Gabriela CZE 100 99 97 100 396
29xIT

2 143 VRÁNKOVÁ Monika CZE 100 98 100 97 395
29xIT

3 164 ŠOSTKOVÁ Zuzana CZE 99 96 100 99 394
32xIT

4 126 BRABCOVÁ Aneta CZE 98 98 99 98 393
30xIT

5 96 ŠVECOVÁ Lucie CZE 97 97 99 100 393
27xIT

6 66 FRANCOVÁ Martina CZE 100 98 98 97 393
26xIT

7 13 LAUERMANNOVÁ Jana CZE 96 99 98 98 391
25xIT

8 216 KRAČMAROVÁ Alžběta CZE 95 97 96 95 383
19xIT

9 224 JECHOVÁ Marie CZE 94 96 97 94 381
15xIT

10 6 KRZYKOWSKI Cindy GER - BERLIN96 91 93 98 378
16xIT

11 213 HULÍKOVÁ Dana CZE 94 95 92 95 376
14xIT

12 157 HUBENÁ Šárka CZE 84 92 90 87 353
7xIT

SCOPI software
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Grand Prix Rapid PLZEŇ
Event No. 22
Event 10m Rifle Junior female
Date 29.11.2014

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total

1 129 FOISTOVÁ Nikola CZE 98 98 100 99 395
25xIT

2 219 PAPROCKÁ Kateřina CZE 98 97 98 99 392
30xIT

3 179 HELEŠICOVÁ  Barbora CZE 100 99 95 98 392
27xIT

4 176 BRÁZDOVÁ Lucie CZE 97 97 99 99 392
24xIT

5 163 ŠIRLOVÁ Michaela CZE 98 98 97 98 391
29xIT

6 107 JANOUŠKOVÁ Kateřina CZE 96 98 98 99 391
26xIT

7 153 BARTONÍČKOVÁ Vlasta CZE 95 98 99 99 391
22xIT

8 177 DUDOVÁ Lucie CZE 97 98 99 96 390
24xIT

9 128 DIVÍŠKOVÁ Kateřina CZE 100 97 96 97 390
23xIT

10 76 KOKOŠKOVÁ Daniela CZE 98 97 96 98 389
24xIT

11 148 BORKOVCOVÁ Klára CZE 95 97 98 98 388
22xIT

12 72 JANKOVÁ Michaela CZE 98 96 96 97 387
23xIT

13 147 VACULÍKOVÁ Sabina CZE 96 97 95 99 387
20xIT

14 78 KOLAŘÍKOVÁ Kateřina CZE 95 95 98 98 386
22xIT

15 146 BAHULOVÁ Martina CZE 96 97 97 95 385
21xIT

16 154 BRABCOVÁ Karolína CZE 94 96 97 98 385
18xIT

17 105 BAJANOVA Lucie CZE 96 95 95 98 384
17xIT

18 232 NOVOTNÁ Michaela CZE 95 94 96 98 383
19xIT

19 127 DAVIDOVÁ Kateřina CZE 95 93 98 97 383
19xIT

20 104 POKORNÁ Eva CZE 99 94 95 95 383
19xIT

21 225 RÝGLOVÁ Anna CZE 93 98 98 94 383
17xIT

22 98 THURNWALDOVÁ Sabina CZE 94 96 97 95 382
19xIT

23 156 FRANCEOVÁ Kateřina CZE 94 98 95 94 381
16xIT

24 144 KARASOVÁ Sára CZE 96 94 93 96 379
19xIT

25 97 TEŘLOVÁ Michaela CZE 95 96 94 94 379
17xIT
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26 158 KAILOVÁ Michaela CZE 94 96 94 94 378
18xIT

27 67 HAJŠMANOVÁ Eva CZE 95 93 94 95 377
15xIT

28 192 VINŠOVÁ Johana CZE 93 93 92 95 373
14xIT

SCOPI software



Grand Prix Rapid PLZEŇ
Event No. 25
Event 10m Rifle Men
Date 29.11.2014

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total

1 242 HAMAN Václav CZE 100 100 100 99 100 100 599
54xIT

2 135 ROZSYPAL Ondřej CZE 100 100 98 100 99 99 596
46xIT

3 71 HRČKULÁK David CZE 97 100 100 100 99 99 595
49xIT

4 68 HALODA Vladimír CZE 98 99 99 99 99 99 593
45xIT

5 231 HAVLÍK Martin CZE 99 99 97 98 99 98 590
41xIT

6 233 ROZUM Michal CZE 100 97 99 98 96 97 587
37xIT

7 9 SCHWARZ Frank GER - BERLIN98 97 98 99 96 98 586
35xIT

8 54 SVÁČEK Petr CZE 97 98 98 96 99 97 585
38xIT

9 180 KOVÁČ Viliam CZE 98 96 99 97 96 98 584
36xIT

10 94 ŠMOL Petr CZE 96 97 98 99 96 98 584
35xIT

11 223 ČADEK Zdeněk CZE 96 96 99 96 97 99 583
36xIT

12 46 BARTOŠEK Marek CZE 98 98 97 96 97 96 582
37xIT

13 3 BOTT Jörg GER - BERLIN96 99 95 95 97 98 580
36xIT

14 59 CIPRO  Adam CZE 97 94 95 97 97 95 575
29xIT

15 4 GRAMSCH Benjamin GER - BERLIN94 95 95 95 97 95 571
23xIT

16 10 KASIPOVIČ Nikica BIH-SAR 90 93 96 97 96 97 569
24xIT

17 49 HULEC  Lukáš CZE 94 95 95 96 92 96 568
19xIT

18 168 HAMPL Jan CZE 89 90 90 94 92 89 544
11xIT

19 48 ŠŤASTNÝ Zdeněk CZE 87 92 89 94 85 90 537
13xIT
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Grand Prix Rapid PLZEŇ
Event No. 26
Event 10m Rifle Junior male
Date 29.11.2014

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total

1 87 NYMBURSKÝ Petr CZE 97 97 99 99 99 99 590
41xIT

2 64 ENTRICHEL Aleš CZE 100 99 99 97 97 98 590
40xIT

3 174 MÍKA Dominik CZE 96 99 99 99 96 100 589
39xIT

4 191 JEŘÁBEK Václav CZE 99 97 95 98 99 97 585
39xIT

5 125 NOVÁK Jakub CZE 98 100 97 97 97 94 583
34xIT

6 239 PATYK David CZE 97 96 96 98 98 97 582
35xIT

7 238 KELNAR Václav CZE 98 94 97 94 98 98 579
27xIT

8 92 SOBOTKA Dominik CZE 94 96 94 97 98 97 576
28xIT

9 218 NEPEJCHAL Filip CZE 99 99 93 95 94 96 576
28xIT

10 226 KARKULÍN Adam CZE 95 97 94 94 96 98 574
27xIT

11 162 ŠANDA Jiří CZE 95 95 97 97 95 95 574
26xIT

12 99 TOMAN Matěj CZE 98 96 97 97 93 92 573
29xIT

13 34 SMETANA František CZE 92 95 96 95 95 98 571
27xIT

14 230 HAUER  Jiří CZE 92 93 94 97 97 97 570
28xIT

15 14 MIKULČÍK Radek CZE 97 96 95 96 93 93 570
26xIT

16 120 KOŘÁN Vojtěch CZE 95 96 94 96 95 93 569
22xIT

17 181 KOVÁČ Daniel CZE 94 91 94 95 94 95 563
18xIT

18 88 OPALECKÝ Jan CZE 100 93 95 92 92 89 561
18xIT

19 103 ONDRAŠÍK Radek CZE 91 93 94 96 92 93 559
21xIT

20 113 DEMJAN Jakub CZE 95 93 89 95 96 91 559
18xIT

21 237 BEK Kryštof CZE 96 94 94 93 90 92 559
15xIT

22 161 POLÁČEK Aleš CZE 88 94 95 93 89 95 554
20xIT

23 33 HALA Lukáš CZE 89 91 93 94 93 94 554
16xIT

24 221 ZÁLIGER Tomáš CZE 88 92 96 96 90 89 551
20xIT

25 227 MERKNER Marek CZE 91 93 92 89 87 89 541
7xIT
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Grand Prix Rapid PLZEŇ
Event No. 31
Event 10m Rifle Women
Date 30.11.2014

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total

1 142 VOGNAROVÁ Gabriela CZE 99 99 99 100 397
30xIT

2 164 ŠOSTKOVÁ Zuzana CZE 98 99 99 100 396
29xIT

3 96 ŠVECOVÁ Lucie CZE 98 100 98 97 393
28xIT

4 126 BRABCOVÁ Aneta CZE 99 96 98 100 393
27xIT

5 143 VRÁNKOVÁ Monika CZE 96 98 99 97 390
24xIT

6 66 FRANCOVÁ Martina CZE 98 97 98 96 389
23xIT

7 13 LAUERMANNOVÁ Jana CZE 97 99 97 96 389
22xIT

8 6 KRZYKOWSKI Cindy GER - BERLIN98 96 94 97 385
15xIT

9 216 KRAČMAROVÁ Alžběta CZE 98 93 96 97 384
18xIT

10 213 HULÍKOVÁ Dana CZE 95 96 95 97 383
19xIT

11 228 ŠUBRTOVÁ Daniela CZE 91 92 93 97 373
14xIT

12 157 HUBENÁ Šárka CZE 84 83 86 91 344
3xIT

SCOPI software
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Grand Prix Rapid PLZEŇ
Event No. 32
Event 10m Rifle Junior female
Date 30.11.2014

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total

1 176 BRÁZDOVÁ Lucie CZE 97 100 99 100 396
29xIT

2 76 KOKOŠKOVÁ Daniela CZE 97 99 98 98 392
28xIT

3 128 DIVÍŠKOVÁ Kateřina CZE 99 99 95 98 391
20xIT

4 107 JANOUŠKOVÁ Kateřina CZE 98 98 99 95 390
21xIT

5 163 ŠIRLOVÁ Michaela CZE 98 97 98 96 389
18xIT

6 179 HELEŠICOVÁ  Barbora CZE 97 96 98 97 388
26xIT

7 129 FOISTOVÁ Nikola CZE 95 98 97 98 388
21xIT

8 148 BORKOVCOVÁ Klára CZE 97 97 98 95 387
24xIT

9 67 HAJŠMANOVÁ Eva CZE 96 99 95 97 387
19xIT

10 232 NOVOTNÁ Michaela CZE 97 98 98 93 386
21xIT

11 154 BRABCOVÁ Karolína CZE 95 97 96 98 386
20xIT

12 153 BARTONÍČKOVÁ Vlasta CZE 98 100 95 93 386
19xIT

13 177 DUDOVÁ Lucie CZE 95 96 96 98 385
21xIT

14 156 FRANCEOVÁ Kateřina CZE 95 97 97 96 385
20xIT

15 127 DAVIDOVÁ Kateřina CZE 97 94 96 97 384
18xIT

16 98 THURNWALDOVÁ Sabina CZE 95 98 94 96 383
20xIT

17 78 KOLAŘÍKOVÁ Kateřina CZE 97 97 96 93 383
19xIT

18 105 BAJANOVA Lucie CZE 93 97 97 93 380
14xIT

19 149 JANDOVÁ Šárka CZE 94 96 95 92 377
18xIT

20 72 JANKOVÁ Michaela CZE 92 96 94 95 377
14xIT

21 104 POKORNÁ Eva CZE 94 95 95 93 377
12xIT

22 158 KAILOVÁ Michaela CZE 93 93 91 97 374
18xIT

23 146 BAHULOVÁ Martina CZE 96 92 90 96 374
18xIT

24 147 VACULÍKOVÁ Sabina CZE 94 91 94 95 374
14xIT

25 144 KARASOVÁ Sára CZE 93 95 94 92 374
12xIT
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26 192 VINŠOVÁ Johana CZE 92 91 91 91 365
11xIT

SCOPI software



Grand Prix Rapid PLZEŇ
Event No. 36
Event 10m Rifle Junior male
Date 30.11.2014

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total

1 64 ENTRICHEL Aleš CZE 97 100 99 97 100 100 593
48xIT

2 87 NYMBURSKÝ Petr CZE 97 99 98 99 97 99 589
40xIT

3 238 KELNAR Václav CZE 98 97 98 98 99 96 586
37xIT

4 125 NOVÁK Jakub CZE 97 97 99 100 94 97 584
40xIT

5 174 MÍKA Dominik CZE 97 96 99 98 99 95 584
33xIT

6 99 TOMAN Matěj CZE 96 98 98 95 99 97 583
33xIT

7 92 SOBOTKA Dominik CZE 94 99 99 98 97 95 582
36xIT

8 239 PATYK David CZE 93 100 97 97 97 98 582
35xIT

9 226 KARKULÍN Adam CZE 99 98 96 95 96 97 581
35xIT

10 214 DITRYCH  Marek CZE 94 97 99 96 97 98 581
32xIT

11 230 HAUER  Jiří CZE 96 97 95 96 96 99 579
35xIT

12 34 SMETANA František CZE 95 97 96 98 97 95 578
35xIT

13 191 JEŘÁBEK Václav CZE 94 95 96 97 97 97 576
29xIT

14 165 ŠPITÁLSKÝ Jaroslav CZE 92 97 95 95 96 98 573
28xIT

15 181 KOVÁČ Daniel CZE 94 98 94 96 97 94 573
28xIT

16 14 MIKULČÍK Radek CZE 94 97 92 96 96 94 569
22xIT

17 120 KOŘÁN Vojtěch CZE 93 95 97 96 93 92 566
25xIT

18 88 OPALECKÝ Jan CZE 90 96 95 95 94 96 566
19xIT

19 227 MERKNER Marek CZE 94 94 95 93 95 94 565
21xIT

20 103 ONDRAŠÍK Radek CZE 95 95 94 93 93 94 564
23xIT

21 33 HALA Lukáš CZE 91 94 95 94 95 93 562
21xIT

22 221 ZÁLIGER Tomáš CZE 93 95 93 96 91 93 561
21xIT

23 237 BEK Kryštof CZE 90 94 96 96 90 92 558
20xIT
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Grand Prix Rapid PLZEŇ
Event No. 35
Event 10m Rifle Men
Date 30.11.2014

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total

1 9 SCHWARZ Frank GER - BERLIN99 97 100 99 99 98 592
47xIT

2 135 ROZSYPAL Ondřej CZE 99 97 97 98 99 99 589
44xIT

3 71 HRČKULÁK David CZE 99 99 99 95 97 100 589
42xIT

4 68 HALODA Vladimír CZE 96 99 98 96 99 99 587
41xIT

5 46 BARTOŠEK Marek CZE 96 98 100 96 98 98 586
34xIT

6 231 HAVLÍK Martin CZE 96 96 98 98 98 99 585
42xIT

7 180 KOVÁČ Viliam CZE 97 98 97 97 97 99 585
38xIT

8 54 SVÁČEK Petr CZE 97 98 98 100 95 97 585
36xIT

9 3 BOTT Jörg GER - BERLIN99 98 96 97 98 96 584
37xIT

10 223 ČADEK Zdeněk CZE 97 98 94 98 95 98 580
35xIT

11 233 ROZUM Michal CZE 96 97 96 96 97 97 579
34xIT

12 59 CIPRO  Adam CZE 95 95 96 95 98 99 578
26xIT

13 49 HULEC  Lukáš CZE 99 99 95 92 93 96 574
30xIT

14 10 KASIPOVIČ Nikica BIH-SAR 97 96 95 95 95 94 572
26xIT

15 229 FABOK Rastislav CZE 93 92 95 95 94 94 563
15xIT

16 4 GRAMSCH Benjamin GER - BERLIN95 95 93 95 91 93 562
20xIT

17 168 HAMPL Jan CZE 88 86 93 91 88 91 537
11xIT

18 48 ŠŤASTNÝ Zdeněk CZE 87 87 91 88 85 87 525
11xIT
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